
Pos 

 

CUP 

1 

2 

 

PRODUCTION 

1 

2 

3 

 

SUPERSPORT 

1 

2 

 

TROPHY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

444 

16 

88 

214 

716 

310 

007 

555 

05 

58 

760 

Name 

DUSTIN ZAHURSKY 

JEFF RAGGIO 

MIKE DEAN 

ROSS JAFEE 

NICOLETTE KIVLIN 

TOM MACMILLAN 

SCOTT GIBSON 

NICOLAI ELGHANAYAN 

GREG NITZKOWSKI 

ALLEN RUSSAK 

MICHAEL REYNOLDS 

Class 

CUP 

CUP 

P RO D U CT I O N  

P RO D U CT I O N  

P RO D U CT I O N  

S U P E RS P O RT  

S U P E RS P O RT  

TROPHY 

TROPHY 

TROPHY 

TROPHY 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

28.357 

1.133 

2 Laps 

1.136 

6.434 

30.116 

36.918 

Best Tm 

1:57.962 

2:00.927 

2:02.096 

2:01.469 

2:06.004 

1:57.247 

1:57.057 

1:52.135 

1:52.723 

1:54.526 

1:55.795 

Make - Model 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

Sponsor 

VSA Motorsports 

SP Motorsports 

VSA Motorsports 

SP Motorsports 

SP Motorsports 

VSA Motorsports 

VSA Motorsports 

DRS 

VSA Motorsports 

VSA Motorsports 
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Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 
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Margin of Victory 

6.434 

Avg. Speed 

94.422 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.135 

Best Speed 

96.312 

Best Lap by 

555 - NICOLAI ELGHANAYAN 

 

NASA NorCal Thunderhill Raceway 8-14/15 

Group L - Lotus Cup 

Group L - Sunday Race 

Race started at 15:55:13 

Thunderhill 3.000 miles 

8/14/2016 03:50 PM 


